Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

The World Bank was created to fund

When did the Second Basic Principles Committee present its final report

Pakistan has up to 3500 troops in

Turkish Government is

Plato wrote

In the U.S,A the filibuster is a method used by

According to local governmental plan, there are

Which city was the host of 10th SAARC Summit from 29-31 July 19987

Who was the first Chief Justice of Malaysia?

When was the Indian National Congress established

When is International Human Rights Day

Kant's major work is

The US and the erstwhile USSR qualified for Super Power status on the basis of :

Answers Choice

A. Debt repayments of developing
countries

B. Infrastructure projects in
developing countries

C. Development projects and broad
development programmes

D. Loans to developed and
developing countries

A. September , 1953
B. December , 1952
C. August , 1952

. April, 1952

. Angola
. Sudan
. Congo
. None of these

. Democratic

. Dictatorial

. Monarchial

. None of these

. Politics

. The Laws

. Political Economy
. Polity

oOoOw>» UTUOWwr UTOw>» o

A. The congress to pressurize the
President

B. The President to prevent the
introduction of Bill in the congress

C. Members of the Senate to obstruct
the passage of a Bill

D. Judiciary to prevent Congress
from passing Bill

. 180 towns
. 200 towns
247 towns
None of these

Islamabad
Colombo
Thimphu
None of these

Abdul Hamid Omar
Arifin Zakaria
Mohamed Eusoff Chin
None of these

1888
1885
1889
1890

8 March

3 September
10 December
. None of these

> DO®WP» UOWP» UOWr UOU» DOWmP

. The Critique of Pure Reason
B. universal Natural History and
Theory of Heaven

C. The False Subtlety of the Four
Syllogistic Figures

D. None of these

A. Huge population

B. Industrialization

C. Military arsenals and worldwide
interest

D. Vast area



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

The expression " the noble savage" was first used in 1672 by British poet

Gerald Rudolph Ford Jr. was US President by

In the Govt. of India Act 1835 provincial list included which kind of subject

Debre served France as

Total articles in United States Constitution are

In the parliamentary form of government the members of the Council of Ministers are
collectively responsible to

Who supported Muslim participation in politics

A. Lascelles Abercrombie
B. Arthur Henry Adams

D. None of these

. Election
. Succession
None of these

Police
. Provincial public Service
. Education

OW» UOW

. President
. Speaker of National Assembly
None

OW» UOw
O~NO®

A. The Head of state
B. The Chairman of the Upper House
and the Speaker of the Lower House

D. The Prime Minister
A. Wigar-ul-Mulk

B. Mohsin-ul-Mulk
C. Maulana Zafar Ali khan



