

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The World Bank was created to fund	A. Debt repayments of developing countries B. Infrastructure projects in developing countries C. Development projects and broad development programmes D. Loans to developed and developing countries
2	When did the Second Basic Principles Committee present its final report	A. September , 1953 B. December , 1952 C. August , 1952 D. April, 1952
3	Pakistan has up to 3500 troops in	A. Angola B. Sudan C. Congo D. None of these
4	Turkish Government is	A. Democratic B. Dictatorial C. Monarchical D. None of these
5	Plato wrote	A. Politics B. The Laws C. Political Economy D. Polity
6	In the U.S,A the filibuster is a method used by	A. The congress to pressurize the President B. The President to prevent the introduction of Bill in the congress C. Members of the Senate to obstruct the passage of a Bill D. Judiciary to prevent Congress from passing Bill
7	According to local governmental plan, there are	A. 180 towns B. 200 towns C. 247 towns D. None of these
8	Which city was the host of 10th SAARC Summit from 29-31 July 1998?	A. Islamabad B. Colombo C. Thimphu D. None of these
9	Who was the first Chief Justice of Malaysia?	A. Abdul Hamid Omar B. Arifin Zakaria C. Mohamed Eusoff Chin D. None of these
10	When was the Indian National Congress established	A. 1888 B. 1885 C. 1889 D. 1890
11	When is International Human Rights Day	A. 8 March B. 3 September C. 10 December D. None of these
12	Kant's major work is	A. The Critique of Pure Reason B. universal Natural History and Theory of Heaven C. The False Subtlety of the Four Syllogistic Figures D. None of these
13	The US and the erstwhile USSR qualified for Super Power status on the basis of :	A. Huge population B. Industrialization C. Military arsenals and worldwide interest D. Vast area

14	The expression " the noble savage" was first used in 1672 by British poet	A. Lascelles Abercrombie B. Arthur Henry Adams C. John Dryden D. None of these
15	Gerald Rudolph Ford Jr. was US President by	A. Appointment B. Election C. Succession D. None of these
16	In the Govt. of India Act 1835 provincial list included which kind of subject	A. Police B. Provincial public Service C. Education D. all of these
17	Debre served France as	A. Prime Minister B. President C. Speaker of National Assembly D. None
18	Total articles in United States Constitution are	A. 6 B. 7 C. 9 D. none of these
19	In the parliamentary form of government the members of the Council of Ministers are collectively responsible to	A. The Head of state B. The Chairman of the Upper House and the Speaker of the Lower House C. The popular House of the Parliament D. The Prime Minister
20	Who supported Muslim participation in politics	A. Wizar-ul-Mulk B. Mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Maulana Zafar Ali khan D. Allama Iqbala
